Gary Barwick

Compscore3
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RB MON 2.00PM ROOKIE - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

Player Names

TRICIA HIGGINS / RENUKA PATEL
MARINA CLARK / PETA MCELHONE

JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL
SUMMERHAYES

MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER
PETER BURTON / MAXINE FOSTER

ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / CAROL
MACKEE

HELEN DOUGLAS / DEE ZACHERT

CATHERINE HICKS / RONALD
HICKS

ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA
RICHARDS

SUE RUTKOWSKI / JUDY WINNING

ROSE TOMPSETT / NADINE
FURSMAN

NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH
JENNY MADDEN / JANET KESSLER

KIM THOMPSON / AMANDA
STABBACK
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Sess. 1

60.12
56.25

52.08
51.49

56.25
47.62

42.86

45.83
41.37

46.13

Sess. 2

71.74
70.53
54.96

61.20
53.09
53.79

47.27
47.92

50.59

48.55
44.31

39.49
46.22
48.70

Sess. 3

63.10
57.74
56.85

52.08
54.46
60.12

52.38
45.83

55.95

47.62
52.08

41.96
41.37
31.85

Sess. 4

60.00
51.56
59.03

55.00
58.13
47.22

54.06
62.15

47.57
34.69

48.61
46.18
51.25

Total

64.99
61.51
56.94

56.09
55.23
55.13

54.23
52.56

49.80

47.91
45.92

45.57
44.59
43.93

MPs

1.03
0.72
0.52

0.34
0.24
0.24

0.17
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