

RB MON 2.00PM ROOKIE - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>Sess. 1</u>	<u>Sess. 2</u>	<u>Sess. 3</u>	<u>Sess. 4</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	103	TRICIA HIGGINS / RENUKA PATEL	60.12	71.74	63.10	60.00	64.99	1.03
2	105	MARINA CLARK / PETA MCELHONE	56.25	70.53	57.74	51.56	61.51	0.72
3	124	JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL SUMMERHAYES		54.96	56.85	59.03	56.94	0.52
4	119	MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER		61.20	52.08	55.00	56.09	0.34
5 =	118	PETER BURTON / MAXINE FOSTER	52.08	53.09	54.46	58.13	55.23	0.24
5 =	110	ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / CAROL MACKEE	51.49	53.79	60.12	47.22	55.13	0.24
7	101	HELEN DOUGLAS / DEE ZACHERT	56.25	47.27	52.38	54.06	54.23	0.17
8	113	CATHERINE HICKS / RONALD HICKS	47.62	47.92	45.83	62.15	52.56	
9	117	ELISABETH SHARRATT / BARBARA RICHARDS	42.86	50.59	55.95		49.80	
10	114	SUE RUTKOWSKI / JUDY WINNING	45.83	48.55	47.62	47.57	47.91	
11	107	ROSE TOMPSETT / NADINE FURSMAN	41.37	44.31	52.08	34.69	45.92	
12	109	NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH	46.13	39.49	41.96	48.61	45.57	
13	121	JENNY MADDEN / JANET KESSLER		46.22	41.37	46.18	44.59	
14	120	KIM THOMPSON / AMANDA STABBACK		48.70	31.85	51.25	43.93	